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AFRIQUE LINK LTD. PROJECT
Category . e
Equipment and Vehicles
Aseptic Filling Machine
Sterilizer Machine
Tomato Color Meter
Labeling Machine
Used Pick-Up Trucks
New 10ton Truck

Subtotal

Working Capital (2 months of raw materials)

Training

ADF Required Accounting

Trainmg in Momtoring and Assessment

Training in Environmental Impact Assessment
Subtotal

Total
Audit
Grant Total

pbr

Cedi

Appendix A-1

981,600,000
1,252,400,000
109,800,000
58,500,000
279,700,000
477,000,000
3,159,000,000

1,080,000,000

21,195,000
23,865,000
22,500,000
67,500,000

4,306,500,000
36,000,000
4,342,500,000




